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https://www.aljazeera.com/news/2026/2/7/us-has-given-ukraine-and-russia-june-deadline-to-end-war-zelenskyy
https://www.bbc.com/news/articles/c62np09q7l1o
https://www.nytimes.com/2026/02/04/world/europe/ukraine-russia-war-donbas-region.html
https://www.nytimes.com/2026/02/04/world/europe/ukraine-russia-war-donbas-region.html


 

 

https://commonslibrary.parliament.uk/research-briefings/cbp-10412/#:~:text=Part%20of%20proposals%20for%20securing,potential%20contributions%20by%20other%20countries.
https://commonslibrary.parliament.uk/research-briefings/cbp-10412/#:~:text=Part%20of%20proposals%20for%20securing,potential%20contributions%20by%20other%20countries.
https://www.reuters.com/world/europe/ukraine-agrees-multi-tier-plan-enforcing-any-ceasefire-with-russia-ft-reports-2026-02-03/


 

 
 

 
 

https://www.nato.int/en/news-and-events/events/transcripts/2026/02/03/press-conference-by-nato-secretary-general-mark-rutte-with-president-volodymyr-zelenskyy-of-ukraine#:~:text=NATO%20stands%20with%20and%20supports,backstop%20by%20the%20United%20States.
https://www.nato.int/en/news-and-events/events/transcripts/2026/02/03/press-conference-by-nato-secretary-general-mark-rutte-with-president-volodymyr-zelenskyy-of-ukraine#:~:text=NATO%20stands%20with%20and%20supports,backstop%20by%20the%20United%20States.
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/08/29/world/europe/ukraine-weapons-europe-purchases.html#:~:text=The%20deal%20is%20a%20policy%20shift%20for,a%20gap%20in%20the%20country's%20munitions%20arsenal


 

https://globalaffairs.org/research/public-opinion-survey/americans-oppose-using-military-force-take-greenland


 

 

https://democrats-foreignaffairs.house.gov/2025/12/meeks-fitzpatrick-bipartisan-colleagues-advance-new-peace-through-strength-sanctions-on-russia-toward-january-floor-action
https://democrats-foreignaffairs.house.gov/2025/12/meeks-fitzpatrick-bipartisan-colleagues-advance-new-peace-through-strength-sanctions-on-russia-toward-january-floor-action
https://www.cnn.com/2025/08/18/politics/russia-sanctions-trump-empty-threat-analysis
https://www.nbcnews.com/world/ukraine/ukraines-zelenskyy-abandons-hopes-joining-nato-peace-talks-rcna249106
https://www.nbcnews.com/world/ukraine/ukraines-zelenskyy-abandons-hopes-joining-nato-peace-talks-rcna249106


 

 

 



 

 
 

https://www.cnn.com/2026/01/25/europe/latest-on-ukraine-russia-trilateral-talks-latam-intl
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